
01-03-2022

Sl No Name of The Creditors
 Total Amount 
Claimed -INR 

 Amount 
Admitted-INR 

 Amount 
Under 

Verification-
INR 

 Amount 
Rejected 

1 EMPLOYEE 'S STATE INSURANCE CORPN 4,91,007           4,91,007           -               -                 

2 COMMERCIAL TAXES DEPARTMENT 3,76,334           3,76,334           -               -                 

3
Dy Excise and Taxation Commissioner -
Gurugram

9,39,73,693       9,39,73,693      -               -                 

9,48,41,034     9,48,41,034    -               -                 

UCAL AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 

LIST OF    OTHER CREDITORS  CLAIMS 
CLAIMS  UPDATED AS ON

Total Government Dues =


